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Sat  Nov 8 ,  2014

All day   UGA vs. Kentucky; Lexington, KY
Sat Nov 8, 2014 - Sun Nov 9, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Tue Nov 11,  2014

All day   Veterans Day (Observed)
Tue Nov 11, 2014 - Wed Nov 12, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Fri  Nov 14,  2014

All day   Plant & Soil Interdisciplinary Symposium
Fri Nov 14, 2014 - Sat Nov 15, 2014
Where : Coverdell Auditorium
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Sat  Nov 15,  2014

All day   UGA vs. Auburn; Athens, GA
Sat Nov 15, 2014 - Sun Nov 16, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Wed Nov 19 ,  2014

All day   CAES International Fall  Social (4:30-6:30pm)
Wed Nov 19, 2014 - Thu Nov 20, 2014
Where : Building 1516, 1516 River Rd, Athens, GA 30602, United States
Calendar: CAES Athens - Student Calendar
Created by: UGA CAES Academic Affairs

All day   S.L.I .C.E. (Career Exploration)-104 Conner (6 PM)
Wed Nov 19, 2014 - Thu Nov 20, 2014
Where : 104 Conner
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Thu Nov 20,  2014

All day   LaSalle Exchange Info Session (MLC 267, 4-5pm)
Thu Nov 20, 2014 - Fri Nov 21, 2014
Where : MLC 267
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Fri  Nov 21,  2014

All day   Last Day of Classes (Prior to Thanksgiving)
Fri Nov 21, 2014 - Sat Nov 22, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com
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Sat  Nov 22,  2014

All day   UGA vs. Charleston Southern; Athens, GA
Sat Nov 22, 2014 - Sun Nov 23, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Mon Nov 24,  2014

All day   STUDENT HOLIDAY
Mon Nov 24, 2014 - Sat Nov 29, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Tue Nov 25,  2014

All day   STUDENT HOLIDAY
Mon Nov 24, 2014 - Sat Nov 29, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Wed Nov 26 ,  2014

All day   STUDENT HOLIDAY
Mon Nov 24, 2014 - Sat Nov 29, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Thu Nov 27,  2014

All day   STUDENT HOLIDAY
Mon Nov 24, 2014 - Sat Nov 29, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   FACULTY HOLIDAY
Thu Nov 27, 2014 - Sat Nov 29, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   Thanksgiving Day
Thu Nov 27, 2014 - Fri Nov 28, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Fri  Nov 28,  2014

All day   STUDENT HOLIDAY
Mon Nov 24, 2014 - Sat Nov 29, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   FACULTY HOLIDAY
Thu Nov 27, 2014 - Sat Nov 29, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com
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Sat  Nov 29,  2014

All day   UGA vs. Georgia Tech; Athens, GA
Sat Nov 29, 2014 - Sun Nov 30, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Mon Dec 1 ,  2014

All day   Classes Resume
Mon Dec 1, 2014 - Tue Dec 2, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Wed Dec 3 ,  2014

All day   SLICE
Wed Dec 3, 2014 - Thu Dec 4, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Sat  Dec 6,  2014

All day   SEC Championship; Atlanta, GA
Sat Dec 6, 2014 - Sun Dec 7, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Sun Dec 7,  2014

All day   Pearl  Harbor Remembrance Day
Sun Dec 7, 2014 - Mon Dec 8, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Tue Dec 9,  2014

All day   Classes End
Tue Dec 9, 2014 - Wed Dec 10, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   Friday Class Schedule in Effect
Tue Dec 9, 2014 - Wed Dec 10, 2014
Where : Effect
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Wed Dec 10,  2014

All day   Reading Day
Wed Dec 10, 2014 - Thu Dec 11, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com
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Thu Dec 11,  2014

All day   Final Exams
Thu Dec 11, 2014 - Sat Dec 13, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Fri  Dec 12,  2014

All day   Final Exams
Thu Dec 11, 2014 - Sat Dec 13, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Mon Dec 15,  2014

All day   Final Exams
Mon Dec 15, 2014 - Thu Dec 18, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Tue Dec 16,  2014

All day   Final Exams
Mon Dec 15, 2014 - Thu Dec 18, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   Hanukkah Begins at Sundown
Tue Dec 16, 2014 - Wed Dec 17, 2014
Where : Sundown
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Wed Dec 17,  2014

All day   Final Exams
Mon Dec 15, 2014 - Thu Dec 18, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Fri  Dec 19,  2014

All day   Commencement
Fri Dec 19, 2014 - Sat Dec 20, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Sun Dec 21,  2014

All day   First  Day of Winter
Sun Dec 21, 2014 - Mon Dec 22, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com
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Mon Dec 22,  2014

All day   Grades Due
Mon Dec 22, 2014 - Tue Dec 23, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Wed Dec 24,  2014

All day   Hanukkah Ends
Wed Dec 24, 2014 - Thu Dec 25, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Thu Dec 25,  2014

All day   Christmas
Thu Dec 25, 2014 - Fri Dec 26, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   FACULTY HOLIDAY
Thu Dec 25, 2014 - Fri Jan 2, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Fri  Dec 26,  2014

All day   FACULTY HOLIDAY
Thu Dec 25, 2014 - Fri Jan 2, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   Kwanzaa begins
Fri Dec 26, 2014 - Sat Dec 27, 2014
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Sat  Dec 27,  2014

All day   FACULTY HOLIDAY
Thu Dec 25, 2014 - Fri Jan 2, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Sun Dec 28,  2014

All day   FACULTY HOLIDAY
Thu Dec 25, 2014 - Fri Jan 2, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com
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Mon Dec 29,  2014

All day   FACULTY HOLIDAY
Thu Dec 25, 2014 - Fri Jan 2, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Tue Dec 30,  2014

All day   FACULTY HOLIDAY
Thu Dec 25, 2014 - Fri Jan 2, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Wed Dec 31,  2014

All day   FACULTY HOLIDAY
Thu Dec 25, 2014 - Fri Jan 2, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   New Year's Eve
Wed Dec 31, 2014 - Thu Jan 1, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Thu Jan 1, 2015

All day   FACULTY HOLIDAY
Thu Dec 25, 2014 - Fri Jan 2, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   Kwanzaa Ends
Thu Jan 1, 2015 - Fri Jan 2, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   New Year's Day
Thu Jan 1, 2015 - Fri Jan 2, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Fri Jan 2, 2015

All day   Late Registration
Fri Jan 2, 2015 - Sat Jan 3, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   Orientat ion/Advisement
Fri Jan 2, 2015 - Sat Jan 3, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com
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Mon Jan 5, 2015

All day   Add/Drop Period
Mon Jan 5, 2015 - Sat Jan 10, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   Classes Begin
Mon Jan 5, 2015 - Tue Jan 6, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Tue Jan 6, 2015

All day   Add/Drop Period
Mon Jan 5, 2015 - Sat Jan 10, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Wed Jan 7,  2015

All day   Add/Drop Period
Mon Jan 5, 2015 - Sat Jan 10, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Thu Jan 8, 2015

All day   Add/Drop Period
Mon Jan 5, 2015 - Sat Jan 10, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Fri Jan 9, 2015

All day   Add/Drop Period
Mon Jan 5, 2015 - Sat Jan 10, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Mon Jan 19,  2015

All day   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Mon Jan 19, 2015 - Tue Jan 20, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   STUDENT AND FACULTY HOLIDAY
Mon Jan 19, 2015 - Tue Jan 20, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com
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Wed Jan 28,  2015

All day   UGA Spring Career Fair (The Classic Center)
Wed Jan 28, 2015 - Thu Jan 29, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Sun Feb 1,  2015

All day   Superbowl
Sun Feb 1, 2015 - Mon Feb 2, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

2pm -  3pm   Global Flavors in Foods & Beverages Lecture
Calendar: CAES Athens - Student Calendar
Created by: Academic Affairs

Mon Feb 2 ,  2015

All day   Groundhog Day
Mon Feb 2, 2015 - Tue Feb 3, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Sat  Feb 14,  2015

All day   Valentine's Day
Sat Feb 14, 2015 - Sun Feb 15, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Mon Feb 16,  2015

All day   President's Day
Mon Feb 16, 2015 - Tue Feb 17, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Tue Feb 17,  2015

All day   Fat Mardi Gras
Tue Feb 17, 2015 - Wed Feb 18, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Wed Feb 18 ,  2015

All day   Ash Wednesday
Wed Feb 18, 2015 - Thu Feb 19, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com
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Thu Feb 19,  2015

All day   Chinese New Year
Thu Feb 19, 2015 - Fri Feb 20, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Thu Feb 26,  2015

All day   M i d t e r m
Thu Feb 26, 2015 - Fri Feb 27, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Wed Mar  4 ,  2015

All day   Purim Begins at Sundown
Wed Mar 4, 2015 - Thu Mar 5, 2015
Where : Sundown
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Thu Mar  5 ,  2015

All day   Purim Ends at Sundown
Thu Mar 5, 2015 - Fri Mar 6, 2015
Where : Sundown
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Fr i  Mar  6 ,  2015

All day   Last Day of Class (prior to spring break)
Fri Mar 6, 2015 - Sat Mar 7, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Sun Mar  8 ,  2015

All day   Daylight Saving Time Begins
Sun Mar 8, 2015 - Mon Mar 9, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Mon Mar  9 ,  2015

All day   Spring Break/ STUDENT HOLIDAY
Mon Mar 9, 2015 - Sat Mar 14, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Tue Mar  10 ,  2015

All day   Spring Break/ STUDENT HOLIDAY
Mon Mar 9, 2015 - Sat Mar 14, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com
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Wed Mar  11 ,  2015

All day   Spring Break/ STUDENT HOLIDAY
Mon Mar 9, 2015 - Sat Mar 14, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Thu Mar  12 ,  2015

All day   Spring Break/ STUDENT HOLIDAY
Mon Mar 9, 2015 - Sat Mar 14, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Fr i  Mar  13,  2015

All day   Spring Break/ STUDENT HOLIDAY
Mon Mar 9, 2015 - Sat Mar 14, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Mon Mar  16 ,  2015

All day   Classes Resume
Mon Mar 16, 2015 - Tue Mar 17, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Tue Mar  17 ,  2015

All day   St.  Patrick's Day
Tue Mar 17, 2015 - Wed Mar 18, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Thu Mar  19 ,  2015

All day   Withdrawal  Deadl ine
Thu Mar 19, 2015 - Fri Mar 20, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Fr i  Mar  20,  2015

All day   First Day of Spring
Fri Mar 20, 2015 - Sat Mar 21, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Sun Mar  29 ,  2015

All day   Pa lm
Sun Mar 29, 2015 - Mon Mar 30, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com
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Wed Apr  1 ,  2015

All day   April Fool's Day
Wed Apr 1, 2015 - Thu Apr 2, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Fri  Apr 3,  2015

All day   Good
Fri Apr 3, 2015 - Sat Apr 4, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   Passover begins at sundown
Fri Apr 3, 2015 - Sat Apr 4, 2015
Where : sundown
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Sun Apr 5,  2015

All day   Easter
Sun Apr 5, 2015 - Mon Apr 6, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Sat  Apr  11,  2015

All day   Passover Ends
Sat Apr 11, 2015 - Sun Apr 12, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Wed Apr  15 ,  2015

All day   Holocaust Remembrance Day Starts
Wed Apr 15, 2015 - Thu Apr 16, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   Income Taxes Due
Wed Apr 15, 2015 - Thu Apr 16, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Thu Apr 16,  2015

All day   Holocaust Remembrance Day ends
Thu Apr 16, 2015 - Fri Apr 17, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com
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Wed Apr  22 ,  2015

All day   Administrative Professionals Day
Wed Apr 22, 2015 - Thu Apr 23, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   Earth Day
Wed Apr 22, 2015 - Thu Apr 23, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Mon Apr  27,  2015

All day   Classes Ends
Mon Apr 27, 2015 - Tue Apr 28, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Tue Apr 28,  2015

All day   Reading Day
Tue Apr 28, 2015 - Wed Apr 29, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Wed Apr  29 ,  2015

All day   Final Exams
Wed Apr 29, 2015 - Sat May 2, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Thu Apr 30,  2015

All day   Final Exams
Wed Apr 29, 2015 - Sat May 2, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Fri  May 1 ,  2015

All day   Final Exams
Wed Apr 29, 2015 - Sat May 2, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Mon May 4 ,  2015

All day   Final Exams
Mon May 4, 2015 - Wed May 6, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com
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Tue May 5 ,  2015

All day   Final Exams
Mon May 4, 2015 - Wed May 6, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   Cinco de Mayo
Tue May 5, 2015 - Wed May 6, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Fri  May 8 ,  2015

All day   Commencement
Fri May 8, 2015 - Sat May 9, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Sun May 10,  2015

All day   Mother 's  Day
Sun May 10, 2015 - Mon May 11, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Mon May 11 ,  2015

All day   Grades Due
Mon May 11, 2015 - Tue May 12, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   Late Registration (May Session)
Mon May 11, 2015 - Tue May 12, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Tue May 12 ,  2015

All day   Add/Drop Period (May Session)
Tue May 12, 2015 - Thu May 14, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   Classes begin (May Session)
Tue May 12, 2015 - Wed May 13, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Wed May 13 ,  2015

All day   Add/Drop Period (May Session)
Tue May 12, 2015 - Thu May 14, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com
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Sat  May 16 ,  2015

All day   Armed Forces Day
Sat May 16, 2015 - Sun May 17, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Thu May 21,  2015

All day   Midpoint  Withdrawal  Day
Thu May 21, 2015 - Fri May 22, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   Midterm (May Session)
Thu May 21, 2015 - Fri May 22, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Mon May 25 ,  2015

All day   Memoria l  Day
Mon May 25, 2015 - Tue May 26, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   STUDENT/FACULTY HOLIDAY
Mon May 25, 2015 - Tue May 26, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Tue Jun 2, 2015

All day   Classes End (May Session)
Tue Jun 2, 2015 - Wed Jun 3, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Wed Jun 3,  2015

All day   Final Exams (May Session)
Wed Jun 3, 2015 - Thu Jun 4, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Mon Jun 8, 2015

All day   Grades Due (May Session)
Mon Jun 8, 2015 - Tue Jun 9, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com
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Sun Jun 14, 2015

All day   Flag Day
Sun Jun 14, 2015 - Mon Jun 15, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Thu Jun 18, 2015

All day   Ramadan Begins
Thu Jun 18, 2015 - Fri Jun 19, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Sun Jun 21, 2015

All day   Father 's Dau
Sun Jun 21, 2015 - Mon Jun 22, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

All day   First Day of Summer
Sun Jun 21, 2015 - Mon Jun 22, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Fri Jul 3, 2015

All day   STUDENT/FACULTY HOLIDAY
Fri Jul 3, 2015 - Sat Jul 4, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Sat Jul 4, 2015

All day   Independence Day
Sat Jul 4, 2015 - Sun Jul 5, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Fri Jul 17, 2015

All day   Ramadan Ends
Fri Jul 17, 2015 - Sat Jul 18, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Sun Jul 26, 2015

All day   Parent 's Day
Sun Jul 26, 2015 - Mon Jul 27, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com
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Fri Jul 31, 2015

All day   Commencement
Fri Jul 31, 2015 - Sat Aug 1, 2015
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com

Thu Oct 8,  2015

All day   
Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences Career Fair-(11 AM - 4

P M )
Thu Oct 8, 2015 - Fri Oct 9, 2015
Where : Tate Grand Hall
Calendar: CAES Student Calendar
Created by: ugaagriculture@gmail.com


